(CStagecoach

Grantown - Dufftown

Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, period only and Some Bank Holidays

Operated by: BB
Stagecoach Bluebird

Timetable valid from 19 Aug 2024 until further notice

Service: 36A 36A 36A 36A 36A

Notes: Prd1
Operator: BB BB BB BB BB

Days: FPX
Grantown-on-Spey, Coach Park Depart: 09:54 11:54 12:54 14:54 17:04
Grantown-on-Spey, The Square 09:56 11:56 12:56 14:56 17:06
Cromdale, Bus Shelter 10:06 12:06 13:06 15:06 17:16
Aberlour, The Square 10:31 12:31 13:31 15:31  17:41
Craigellachie, Craigellachie Garage 10:37  12:37  13:37 15:37 17:47
Dufftown, The Clock Tower Atrrive: 10:45 12145 13:45 1545 1755

FPX Fri, period only (not Bank Hols)

Prd1 Only operates within these dates:
20/08/2024 to 13/09/2024
18/09/2024 to 11/10/2024
28/10/2024 to 20/12/2024
06/01/2025 to 14/02/2025
20/02/2025 to 04/04/2025
22/04/2025 to 02/05/2025
06/05/2025 to 30/05/2025
03/06/2025 to 03/07/2025

Service
36A

This timetable is valid at the time of download from the Stagecoach website and may be subject to change at short notice. To view
service updates or for help and contact details go to stagecoachbus.com. Other useful links: traveline.info | travelinescotland.com |

traveline.cymru | bususers.org | This timetable was last processed by Stagecoach on 05/09/2024 00:12



(CStagecoach

Service

Dufftown - Grantown 36A
Mon, Tue, Wed, Thur, period only and Some Bank Holidays

Operated by: BB
Stagecoach Bluebird

Timetable valid from 19 Aug 2024 until further notice

Service: 36A 36A 36A 36A 36A

Notes: Prd1
Operator: BB BB BB BB BB

Days: FPX
Dufftown, The Clock Tower Depart: 10:50 12:50 13:50 15:50 17:57
Craigellachie, Brickfield 10:58 12:58 13:58 15:58 18:05
Aberlour, The Square 11:04 13:04 14:04 16:04 18:11
Cromdale, Bus Shelter 11:29 13:29 14:29 16:29 18:36
Grantown-on-Spey, The Square 11:39 13:39 14:39 16:39 18:46
Grantown-on-Spey, Coach Park Arrive: 11:40 13:40 14:40 16:40 18:47

FPX Fri, period only (not Bank Hols)

Prd1 Only operates within these dates:
20/08/2024 to 13/09/2024
18/09/2024 to 11/10/2024
28/10/2024 to 20/12/2024
06/01/2025 to 14/02/2025
20/02/2025 to 04/04/2025
22/04/2025 to 02/05/2025
06/05/2025 to 30/05/2025
03/06/2025 to 03/07/2025

This timetable is valid at the time of download from the Stagecoach website and may be subject to change at short notice. To view
service updates or for help and contact details go to stagecoachbus.com. Other useful links: traveline.info | travelinescotland.com |
traveline.cymru | bususers.org | This timetable was last processed by Stagecoach on 05/09/2024 00:12



